
REGISTERED LENDER 

Bank of America 

1776 North Pine Island Road Suite 100 

Plantation, FL 33322                                  

Winston Brown 

Phone: 954-832-3019 

Fax: 866-923-4639 

E-mail: winston.brown@bankofamerica.com              

Michelle Richards-Phillips 

Phone: 954-465-7881 

Fax: 866-517-0965 

E-mail: michelle.e.richards@bankofamerica.com 

Ronnie Sylvester                                       

888 West Cypress Creek Road, 2ND Floor 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 

Phone: 954-308-9576 

Fax: 866-517-0933 

E-mail:veronica.sylvester@bankofamerica.com 

BankAtlantic 

2100 W. Cypress Creek Road 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309                           

Edith Bynes 

Phone: 954-940-5435 

Fax: 954-940-5460 

E-mail: eBynes@Bankatlantic.com                

Robin Holley                                              

Phone:954-940-5429 

Fax: 954-940-5460 

E-mail: rholley@Bankatlantic.com                     

* Maria Infante                                                  

Phone: 954-940-5434 

B. B. & T. Banking                                  

Donna Drake                                                      

300 S. Pine Island Road 

Plantation, FL 33324-2619 

Phone: 954-493-8951 

Fax: 954-491-7650 

E-mail: ddrake@BBandT.com                           

* Marilyn Lopez                                           

1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway 

Sunrise, FL 33323 

Phone: 954-839-1078 

Fax: 954-839-1189 

E-mail: Marilyn_Lopez@Colonialbank.com 

City National Bank of Florida 

25 West Flagler Street 

Miami, FL 33130                                     

Eugene N. Simmons 

Phone: 305-577-7263 

Cell: 305-761-7001 

Fax: 305-577-7498 

E-mail: Eugene.Simmons@citynational.com       

* Alvaro Orozco 

Phone: 305-577-7441 

Cell: 305-720-8420 

Fax: 305-577-7498 

E-mail: Alvaro.Orozco@citynational.com 

Gibraltar Private Bank & Trust 

Juan E. Rojas 

220 Alhambra Circle, 5 th Floor 

Coral Gables, FL 33134 

Phone: 305-476-5545 

Fax: 305-447-6250 

E-mail: jrojas@gibraltarprivate.com 

Northern Trust 

1100 East Las Olas Boulevard 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301                          

Paula A. Tier 

Phone: 954-659-3734 

Fax: 954-385-5160 

E-mail: pat6@ntrs.com                                   

Steve Arbogast 
Phone: 954-768-4078 

Fax: 954-768-4071 

E-mail: sla3@ntrs.com 

 SunTrust Mortgage 
Monica Coward 

14050 N.W. 14th Street #100                     

Plantation, Fl. 33323 

Phone: 954-471-3043 

E-mail: Monica.coward@suntrust.com 

Mortgage Solutions Inc. of South Florida 

Ann John Latimer                                   

17121 NE 6 th Avenue 

North Miami Beach, FL 33162 

Phone: 305-653-2791 

Fax: 305-653-2712 

E-mail: ANN.LATIMER@lmcpro.com 

 

  
 *speaks spanish 
 

Applicants are not required to use a lender from this list 


